Start Time

8:15 AM

Start Time

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

Start Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:40 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

12:00 PM

End Time

5:15PM

End Time

5:00 PM

9:00 PM

End Time

11:30 AM

4:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

12:10 PM

12:10 PM

1:00 PM

Space Generation Fusion
Forum 2019

Name
Space Generation Fusion
Forum 2019

Space Foundation Yuri's Night

Name
Space Generation Fusion
Forum 2019

Teacher Liaison Workshop

Tech Track Morning Coffee

Tech Track Welcome

Tech Track 1

Tech Track 2

Cyber 1.9 Classified
Tech Track Mid-Morning
Coffee

Tech Track Featured Speaker

Tech Track Featured Speaker

Tech Track 3

Tech Track 4

Cyber 1.9 Luncheon

PRINTABLE AGENDA 3/19/2019

Track

Affiliated Events

Track

Affiliated Events

Affiliated Events

Track

Affiliated Events

Educators and Students

Tech Track

Tech Track

Tech Track

Tech Track
Cyber 1.9 Classified

Tech Track

Tech Track

Tech Track

Tech Track

Tech Track

Cyber 1.9 Classified

Location
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Cheyenne Lodge

Location

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Cheyenne Lodge

Space Foundation
Headquarters and Discovery
Center

Location

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Cheyenne Lodge

Space Foundation
Headquarters and Discovery
Center

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom A
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom B
MDT

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom A
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom B



12:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:50PM

3:00PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

Start Time
7:15 AM

7:30 AM

1:45PM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM

2:50 PM

2:50 PM

4:00 PM

5:15PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

9:15PM

End Time
8:30 AM

8:30 AM

New Generation Space Leaders New Generation Space

Luncheon
Tech Track Luncheon
Cyber 1.9 Classified

Tech Track 5

Tech Track 6

New Generation Space Leaders

Space Law Workshop

Tech Track Afternoon
Refreshment Break

Tech Track Featured Speaker
Tech Track Featured Speaker
Tech Track 7

Tech Track 8

New Generation Space Leaders

Networking Reception

Pre-Ceremony Space

Foundation Speaker Reception

Opening Ceremony

Grand Opening: Lockheed
Martin Exhibit Centers

Education Award Reception

Late Night Reception

Fireworks

Name
Government Affairs Breakfast

Salon Breakfast A

Leaders
Tech Track
Cyber 1.9 Classified

Tech Track

Tech Track

New Generation Space
Leaders

Affiliated Events

Tech Track

Tech Track

Tech Track

Tech Track

Tech Track

New Generation Space
Leaders, By Invite Only

By Invite Only

Symposium Program

Symposium Program

Educators and Students, By
Invite Only

Symposium Program

Track

Symposium Program, Meal
Event

By Invite Only

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom A
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom B
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Ballroom

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom A
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom B

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Lockheed Martin Exhibit
Center and Pavilion

The Broadmoor Hotel - Lake
Terrace Dining Room
The Broadmoor Hotel

Location

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel



8:45 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:15PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30PM

3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:45PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:30PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:45PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

Featured Speaker

Featured Speaker

Featured Speaker

Featured Speaker
Break

Featured Speaker

Featured Speaker

Featured Speaker

Lifetime Space Achievement
Award Luncheon

New Generation Space Leaders

Special Focus Session

Featured Speaker

Panel

New Generation Space Leaders

Break

Panel

Senior Executives' Forum

Teacher Liaison Tours

New Generation Space Leaders

Corporate Member
Appreciation Reception

Space Technology Hall of Fame

Private Induction Ceremony

Corporate Partnership Dinner

Symposium Program

Symposium Program

Symposium Program

Symposium Program
Symposium Program

Symposium Program

Symposium Program

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Meal
Event

New Generation Space
Leaders

Symposium Program, Focus
Session

Symposium Program

Symposium Program

New Generation Space
Leaders

Symposium Program
Symposium Program

By Invite Only, Symposium
Program

Educators and Students

New Generation Space
Leaders

By Invite Only

By Invite Only

Symposium Program, Meal
Event

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom
The Broadmoor Hotel

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Lockheed Martin Exhibit
Centers

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater

The Broadmoor Hotel

The Broadmoor Hotel

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center



Start Time

7:15 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

End Time
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
8:30 AM

9:45 AM

8:55 AM

9:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:45 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:25 AM
10:10 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

1:45PM

10:35 AM

11:15 AM

11:05 AM

11:45 AM

Name

Satellite Forum Breakfast
Salon Breakfast C

Salon Breakfast B

Astronaut Reunion Breakfast

Exhibitor Breakfast

New Generation Space Leaders

Breakfast

Space Classified Morning
Coffee

Featured Speaker

Space Classified Programming

Special Focus Session

Featured Speaker

Space Classified Featured
Speaker

Panel

Space Classified Featured
Speaker

Space Classified

Space Classified Featured
Speaker
Break

Special Focus Session

Panel

Student Tours

Space Classified Break

Space Classified Panel

Featured Speaker

Special Focus Session

Track

By Invite Only

By Invite Only

By Invite Only

By Invite Only

By Invite Only

New Generation Space
Leaders

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

Symposium Program

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

Symposium Program, Focus

Session
Symposium Program

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

Symposium Program

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

By Invite Only, Space
Classified
Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus

Session

Symposium Program

Educators and Students

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus

Session

Location

The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:

Rocky Mountain Ballroom

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater
The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Lockheed Martin Exhibit
Centers

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater



11:05 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:15PM

12:15PM

1:00 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:55PM

3:00PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:45PM

3:50PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:05PM

11:45 AM

11:30 AM

12:15PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:45PM

1:45PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:50 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

2:55PM

4:00 PM

3:05PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

3:45 PM

4:05PM

4:00 PM

4:50 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM

Panel

Space Classified Featured
Speaker

Space Classified Panel

Featured Speaker

Space Classified Program
Luncheon

Space Technology Hall of Fame

Luncheon

Space Classified Panel

Space Classified

Space Classified Featured
Speaker

New Generation Space Leaders

Panel

Special Focus Session

New Generation Space Leaders

Space Classified Featured
Speaker

US-German Aerospace
Roundtable (UGART)

Space Classified Break

Space Classified Panel

Panel

Special Focus Session

Space Classified Featured
Speaker
Break

Panel

Special Focus Session

Space Classified Panel

Symposium Program

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

Symposium Program

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

Symposium Program, Meal
Event

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

New Generation Space
Leaders

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus
Session

New Generation Space
Leaders

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

By Invite Only

By Invite Only, Space
Classified
By Invite Only, Space
Classified

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus
Session

New Generation Space
Leaders, By Invite Only
Symposium Program

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus
Session

By Invite Only, Space
Classified

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom
The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater

The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom

The Broadmoor Hotel

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater

The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater



4:55PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:15PM

6:30 PM

Start Time

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:15PM
12:15PM

12:15PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

End Time

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:05 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:10 PM

1:45PM
1:45PM

1:45PM

3:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:45 PM

4:00 PM

3:45 PM

Space Classified

Space Classified Reception

NASAiTech Ignite the Night
Program

Swigert Society Reception
Ignite the Night Networking
Reception

Name

Panel

Special Focus Session

Report of the 8th Space
Generation Fusion Forum

Break

Special Focus Session

Panel

Special Focus Session

Panel

Salon Lunch 1
Salon Lunch 2

Women's Global Gathering
Luncheon

Panel

Special Focus Session

New Generation Space Leaders

Panel

University Tours

Panel

Special Focus Session

By Invite Only, Space
Classified
By Invite Only, Space
Classified

New Generation Space
Leaders

By Invite Only
New Generation Space
Leaders

Track
Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus
Session

Symposium Program

Symposium Program
Symposium Program, Focus
Session

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus
Session

Symposium Program

By Invite Only

By Invite Only

Symposium Program, Meal
Event

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus
Session

New Generation Space
Leaders

Educators and Students

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Focus
Session

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

Location

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater
The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater
The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater
The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater
The Broadmoor Hotel - West:
Rocky Mountain Ballroom
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Lockheed Martin Exhibit
Centers

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center
The Broadmoor Hotel -
Broadmoor Theater



5:15PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

11:55PM

Teacher Liaison Connections

Closing Cocktail Reception

Closing Dinner

Reception

Educators and Students

Symposium Program

Symposium Program, Meal
Event

New Generation Space
Leaders, Symposium Program

The Broadmoor Hotel - Main:
Ballroom

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall

The Broadmoor Hotel -
International Center

The Broadmoor Hotel -
Colorado Hall



