

Saturday, April 6, 2019				
Start Time	End Time	Name	Track	Location
8:15 AM	5:15 PM	Space Generation Fusion Forum 2019	Affiliated Events	The Broadmoor Hotel - Cheyenne Lodge

Sunday, April 7, 2019					
	Start Time	End Time	Name	Track	Location
	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Space Generation Fusion Forum 2019	Affiliated Events	The Broadmoor Hotel - Cheyenne Lodge
	5:30 PM	9:00 PM	Space Foundation Yuri's Night	Affiliated Events	Space Foundation Headquarters and Discovery Center

Monday, A	Monday, April 8, 2019					
Start Time	End Time	Name	Track	Location		
8:00 AM	11:30 AM	Space Generation Fusion Forum 2019	Affiliated Events	The Broadmoor Hotel - Cheyenne Lodge		
8:00 AM	4:00 PM	Teacher Liaison Workshop	Educators and Students	Space Foundation Headquarters and Discovery Center		
8:15 AM	8:30 AM	Tech Track Morning Coffee	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom		
8:30 AM	8:40 AM	Tech Track Welcome	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD		
8:40 AM	10:00 AM	Tech Track 1	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom A		
8:40 AM	10:00 AM	Tech Track 2	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom B		
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Cyber 1.9 Classified	Cyber 1.9 Classified	MDT		
10:00 AM	10:10 AM	Tech Track Mid-Morning Coffee	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom		
10:10 AM	10:30 AM	Tech Track Featured Speaker	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD		
10:30 AM	10:50 AM	Tech Track Featured Speaker	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD		
10:50 AM	12:10 PM	Tech Track 3	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom A		
10:50 AM	12:10 PM	Tech Track 4	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom B		
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Cyber 1.9 Luncheon	Cyber 1.9 Classified			

12:30 PM	1:45 PM	New Generation Space Leaders Luncheon	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Tech Track Luncheon	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom
1:00 PM	4:00 PM	Cyber 1.9 Classified	Cyber 1.9 Classified	
1:30 PM	2:50 PM	Tech Track 5	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom A
1:30 PM	2:50 PM	Tech Track 6	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom B
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	New Generation Space Leaders	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall
2:00 PM	5:15 PM	Space Law Workshop	Affiliated Events	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Ballroom
2:50 PM	3:00 PM	Tech Track Afternoon Refreshment Break	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
3:00 PM	3:20 PM	Tech Track Featured Speaker	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
3:20 PM	3:40 PM	Tech Track Featured Speaker	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom CD
3:40 PM	5:00 PM	Tech Track 7	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom A
3:40 PM	5:00 PM	Tech Track 8	Tech Track	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom B
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	New Generation Space Leaders Networking Reception	New Generation Space Leaders, By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall
4:45 PM	6:00 PM	Pre-Ceremony Space Foundation Speaker Reception	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Opening Ceremony	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Grand Opening: Lockheed Martin Exhibit Centers	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - Lockheed Martin Exhibit Center and Pavilion
8:00 PM	10:00 PM	Education Award Reception	Educators and Students, By Invite Only	
9:00 PM	10:30 PM	Late Night Reception	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - Lake Terrace Dining Room
9:00 PM	9:15 PM	Fireworks		The Broadmoor Hotel

Tuesday, April 9, 2019					
Start Time	End Time	Name	Track	Location	
7:15 AM	8:30 AM	Government Affairs Breakfast	Symposium Program, Meal Event	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall	
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Salon Breakfast A	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel	

8:45 AM	9:05 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
9:05 AM	9:20 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
9:20 AM	9:45 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
9:45 AM	10:15 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Break	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel
10:30 AM	11:00 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
12:15 PM	1:45 PM	Lifetime Space Achievement Award Luncheon	Symposium Program, Meal Event	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	New Generation Space Leaders	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom
2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	New Generation Space Leaders	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom
3:30 PM	3:45 PM	Break	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel
3:50 PM	5:00 PM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Senior Executives' Forum	By Invite Only, Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel
5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Teacher Liaison Tours	Educators and Students	The Broadmoor Hotel - Lockheed Martin Exhibit Centers
5:15 PM	7:30 PM	New Generation Space Leaders	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
5:30 PM	6:45 PM	Corporate Member Appreciation Reception	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
5:30 PM	6:00 PM	Space Technology Hall of Fame Private Induction Ceremony	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Corporate Partnership Dinner	Symposium Program, Meal Event	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center

Wednesda	y, April 1	l0, 2019		
Start Time	End Time	Name	Track	Location
7:15 AM	8:30 AM	Satellite Forum Breakfast	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
7:15 AM	8:30 AM	Salon Breakfast C	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Salon Breakfast B	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
7:30 AM	8:45 AM	Astronaut Reunion Breakfast	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Exhibitor Breakfast	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
8:30 AM	9:45 AM	New Generation Space Leaders Breakfast	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom
8:40 AM	8:55 AM	Space Classified Morning Coffee	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
8:45 AM	9:05 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
8:55 AM	9:05 AM	Space Classified Programming	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
9:05 AM	9:25 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
9:05 AM	9:30 AM	Space Classified Featured Speaker	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
9:25 AM	10:00 AM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
9:30 AM	9:50 AM	Space Classified Featured Speaker	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
9:50 AM	10:00 AM	Space Classified	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
10:00 AM	10:25 AM	Space Classified Featured Speaker	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
10:00 AM	10:10 AM	Break	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel
10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
10:10 AM	10:45 AM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
10:15 AM	1:45 PM	Student Tours	Educators and Students	The Broadmoor Hotel - Lockheed Martin Exhibit Centers
10:25 AM	10:35 AM	Space Classified Break	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
10:35 AM	11:15 AM	Space Classified Panel	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
10:45 AM	11:05 AM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater

11:05 AM	11:45 AM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
11:15 AM	11:30 AM	Space Classified Featured Speaker	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
11:30 AM	12:15 PM	Space Classified Panel	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
11:45 AM	12:00 PM	Featured Speaker	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
12:15 PM	1:00 PM	Space Classified Program Luncheon	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
12:15 PM	1:45 PM	Space Technology Hall of Fame Luncheon	Symposium Program, Meal Event	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall
1:00 PM	1:45 PM	Space Classified Panel	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
1:45 PM	2:00 PM	Space Classified	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Space Classified Featured Speaker	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	New Generation Space Leaders	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom
2:00 PM	2:50 PM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	New Generation Space Leaders	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom
2:30 PM	2:55 PM	Space Classified Featured Speaker	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
2:30 PM	4:00 PM	US-German Aerospace Roundtable (UGART)	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
2:55 PM	3:05 PM	Space Classified Break	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Space Classified Panel	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
3:00 PM	3:50 PM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
3:45 PM	4:05 PM	Space Classified Featured Speaker	New Generation Space Leaders, By Invite Only	
3:50 PM	4:00 PM	Break	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel
4:00 PM	4:50 PM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
4:00 PM	4:45 PM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
4:05 PM	4:55 PM	Space Classified Panel	By Invite Only, Space Classified	

4:55 PM	5:00 PM	Space Classified	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Space Classified Reception	By Invite Only, Space Classified	
5:00 PM	6:30 PM	NASA iTech Ignite the Night Program	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall
6:15 PM	7:30 PM	Swigert Society Reception	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Ignite the Night Networking Reception	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall

Thursday,	April 11,	2019		
Start Time	End Time	Name	Track	Location
8:45 AM	9:45 AM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
9:00 AM	9:45 AM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Report of the 8th Space Generation Fusion Forum	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
10:00 AM	10:05 AM	Break	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel
10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
10:05 AM	11:15 AM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
11:00 AM	11:45 AM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
11:15 AM	12:10 PM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
12:15 PM	1:45 PM	Salon Lunch 1	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
12:15 PM	1:45 PM	Salon Lunch 2	By Invite Only	The Broadmoor Hotel
12:15 PM	1:45 PM	Women's Global Gathering Luncheon	Symposium Program, Meal Event	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	New Generation Space Leaders Panel	New Generation Space Leaders	The Broadmoor Hotel - West: Rocky Mountain Ballroom
2:45 PM	4:45 PM	University Tours	Educators and Students	The Broadmoor Hotel - Lockheed Martin Exhibit Centers
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Panel	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
3:00 PM	3:45 PM	Special Focus Session	Symposium Program, Focus Session	The Broadmoor Hotel - Broadmoor Theater

5:15 PM	6:00 PM	Teacher Liaison Connections	Educators and Students	The Broadmoor Hotel - Main: Ballroom
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Closing Cocktail Reception	Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Closing Dinner	Symposium Program, Meal Event	The Broadmoor Hotel - International Center
9:00 PM	11:55 PM	Reception	New Generation Space Leaders, Symposium Program	The Broadmoor Hotel - Colorado Hall